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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 1B5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marishke Pretorius5025
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.550 9.0008.600 34.750
6 5 3 1 1 

1 

Marissa Gutierrez5031
Technique

8.725 8.625 8.4008.750 34.500
4 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Alexa Killgore5034
Technique

8.200 8.625 8.5259.025 34.375
10 2T 1 6 3 

3 

Francesca Padilla5045
West Valley

9.000 8.725 8.2758.250 34.250
1 1 6 9 4 

4 

Hannah Carsey5029
Technique

8.900 8.025 8.8508.150 33.925
2 7 7T 2 5 

5 

Katrina Potts5046
West Valley

8.750 8.250 8.3008.400 33.700
3 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Hollis Wellington5050
West Valley

8.650 7.825 8.6008.150 33.225
5 10 7T 4 7 

7 

Caron Florez5009
Byers Elk Grove

8.450 8.600 8.6507.250 32.950
7 4 15 3 8 

8 

Madison Beals5006
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 8.000 8.5757.775 32.700
8 8 12 5 9 

9 

Abby Co5008
Byers Elk Grove

8.300 7.675 7.9508.400 32.325
9 13 4T 10 10 

10 

Hannah Caminiti5001
Auburn

7.150 7.975 7.5008.000 30.625
17 9 10 14 11 

11 

Madison Winslow5019
Byers Elk Grove

7.750 7.800 7.7507.200 30.500
12 11T 16 12 12 

12 

Rebekah Durham5003
Auburn

7.350 7.275 7.7007.500 29.825
16 14 13 13 13 

13 

Isabel Lavallee5022
Davis Diamonds

8.000 7.800 7.8506.050 29.700
11 11T 17 11 14 

14 

Sydney Gulbe5011
Byers Elk Grove

7.500 7.125 7.1507.800 29.575
15 15 11 16 15 

15 

Samantha Gibbons5010
Byers Elk Grove

7.550 7.075 7.4007.450 29.475
14 16 14 15 16 

16 

Katie Borowsky5020
Davis Diamonds

7.700 6.925 6.7008.025 29.350
13 17 9 17 17 

17 
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